
Refreshingly New
Credit Codes
For Asset Only

FEES
 
Minimum admin fee is £295.00
Minimum Option to Purchase fee is £75.00 + VAT



Refreshingly New
Rates & Commissions
For Asset Only

(Cont. on next page)



PG’s will be required on all proposals. MUST be homeowner; no
tenants
We will not consider NEW STARTS.
We do not offer REGULATED business
No VAT Deferrals or Balloon payments
Min deposit 10%
Facilities HP or Lease (above pricing applies to both)
Refinance applies to hard assets only
Hard assets minimum term 12 months, maximum term 60 months
Hard assets minimum advance £3k, maximum advance £300k
Soft assets minimum term 12 months, maximum term 36 months
Soft asset minimum advance £3k, maximum advance £30k
See list for preferred asset types
Please state the yield and commission structure you require on
your proposals

Please note the following:
    



Refreshingly
Preferred Asset Types

We will consider other assets and we are known for funding
"quirky" assets. So, if it's not on the list then please contact New
Business to discuss further
 
 
Please send all proposals and supporting information to 
newbusiness@kingsleyassetfinance.co.uk
 

Kingsley Asset Finance | 01257 232224 | www.kingsleyassetfinance.co.uk
 

Sterling House, Mill Lane, Whittle-le-Woods, Chorley, Lancs, PR6 7LX


